

Head :- NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Chandampura RCD Path (Bahera More)
to Bahera Village Road.

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division-Dahad

DIVISION

RWD (works) **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK No-

Basant Kumar. 388

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
① Providing and fixing BM and TP etc					
(a) BM - 1.00 NO from TM BP - 8					
@ 4342.54				RS	4343.00
(b) TP - 2.00 NO from TM BP - 8					
@ 2017.57				RS	4035.00
② clearing and grubbing good land					
Qty - 0.45 HA from TM BP - 8					
@ 72697.86				RS	32714.00
③ Providing Box cutting					
Qty - 48.37 M ³ from TM BP - 8					
@ 108.85				RS	5023.00

④ Const. of embankment obtained from box cutting etc					
Qty - 29.03 M ³ from TM BP - 8					
@ 80.56				RS	2339.00
⑤ Const. of embankment obtained from borrow pits etc					
Qty - 1182.99 M ³ from TM BP - 13					
@ 259.79				RS	307329.00
⑥ Const. of GSB gr-I etc					
Qty - 77.38 M ³ from TM BP - 8					
@ 2999.61				RS	232110.00
⑦ Providing WBM gr-3 etc					
Qty - 182.68 M ³ from TM BP - 8					
@ 4904.76				RS	896062.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Providing cement concrete pavement of M-30 grade etc					
Qty - 389.36 m ² from T.M.P. - 9					
@ 8294.52				Rs	3229554.00
(9) Providing hard shouldering etc					
Qty - 645.00 m ² from T.M.P. - 9					
@ 498.01				Rs	321216.00
(10) Providing km stone					
(a) km stone: 1.00 NO @ 2772.30				Rs	2772.00
(b) 200m stone: 3.00 NO @ 785.53				Rs	2357.00
(11) Providing and fixing mm ss p Main board, Citizen Information board etc					
Qty - 4.00 NO from T.M.P. - 9					
@ 11321.54				Rs	45286.00
(12) Providing boundary pillars etc					
Qty - 15.00 NO from T.M.P. - 9					
@ 651.25				Rs	9769.00
(13) Providing weather & shoulder etc					
Qty - 628.88 m ² from T.M.P. - 13					
@ 263.32				Rs	165597.00
(14) Providing Retro reflective board					
(a) 600mm equilateral triangle					
2.00 NOS @ 4184.01				Rs	8368.00
(b) 600x450 mm rectangular					
2.00 NOS @ 5454.97				Rs	10910.00
(c) 900 mm octagon					
2.00 NOS @ 9936.74				Rs	19873.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing Road marking on cc surface etc					
Qty - 129.00 m ² from T.M.P - 10					
@ 891.75				Rs	115036.00
					5414633.00
(16) Inst - 18%				Rs	974634.00
(17) Labour cess - 1%				Rs	54146.00
(18) SF					
(19) Earth : - 573.05 m ³ @ 35.01					
		10%		Rs	2006.00
Previous SF				Rs	75656.00
					Total SF - 77662.00
					Grand total - 6521075.00
					Less 10% as per 479(-) 652108.00
					5868967.00
					Less Previous Pay (-) 1341331.00
					4527636.00
					Less previous pay (-) 1341331.00
					3186305.00
					3186305/-
					897 3186305/-
					@ 19/02/24
					JE
					AE
					19/02/24
					AE
					material & take over
(20) Earth : - 573.05 m ³					
					@ 19/02/24
					JE
					AE
					Continuation